ITEM

N o g UuN-

DESCRIPTION

BASE

gz HUBS

2) WHEELS & (2) HUBS
AXLE & (2) HUBS

POWER CORD W/

STRAIN RELIEF

POSITIVE CLAMP W/CABLE
& STRAIN RELIEF
NEGATIVE CLAMP W/CABLE
& STRAIN RELIEF
POSITIVE & NEGATIVE
CLAMPS W/GRIPS

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
CENTURY 60 AMP FLEET CHARGER
' - MODEL 141-203

PART NUMBER
440-257-010
068—013—6686
413—044—666
413~043—666
248-195—6866
238-260-666
238-261—666

243-066—666

ITEM

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

DESCRIPTION
RECTIFIER ASSEMBLY

CIRCUIT BREAKER

TRANSFORMER
TIMER

ROTARY SWITCH
FRONT PANEL
CONTROL KNOB
AMMETER
VOLTMETER
FRONT FOOT

COVER (NOT SHOWN)
HANDLE (NOT SHOWN)

PART NUMBER

865—682—-6686
246—-211—-666
865-633-888
246-167—-666
248-057—6686
440-245-060
246-—-041—-668
247-075-666
247—-058-666
312-067—666
440—256—-066
442-020—-166

SERVICING SHOULD BE PERFORMED BY QUALIFIED SERVICE PERSONNEL
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